LR1/REGION 3#4, Milimatt Penguins, 29.5.2024 20:00

Schiedsrichter

Gander Pirmin
Hosemann Norbert

M dlimatt Penguins

Nachname Vorname
Amsler Jéréme
Baltisberger Benar
Batsiev Adam
Batsiev Magomed
Chandler Kane
Cremosnik Gregor
Darzinskas Nerijus
Delimar Robin
De Moliner Raphael
Dikk Martin
Eich Daniel
Eich Simon
Frei Philippe
Garobbio Christoph
Gautschi Simon
GOpner Paul
Gretener Adrian
Grossklaus Ciril
Grossklaus Gabriel
Handler Stefan
Hussy Stefan
Johner Yannic
Kaljulad Klen-Kristofer
Keller Benjamin
Keller Christoph
Keller Remo
Khalidov Said-Magomed
Khamatov Dilshot
Kistler Michagel
Kitsopoulos Dimitrios
Klotz Julian
Krause Simon Lucas
Meer André

Passnummer
235852
101305
226250
234962
238980
108970
273939
237906
104405
100069
229575
237904
212220
238571
227120
256808
238335
200119
102555
230096
223026
235291
266409
244003
84835
243603
271289

231404
266311
237636
244533
234929

Nationalitat

izenz

—
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Meier
Meyer
Nicolaescu
Niederberger
Nietlispach
Pajic

Pinto
Plafky
Rohner
Ruckstuhl
Schange
Schweizer
Stivenson
Suter
Svidrak
Tafelski
Vogele
Wenzinger
Wenzinger
Wernli
Wiithrich
Zimmermann
Zweifd

O-Nami Horgen

Nachname
Acikain
Bode
Bucher
Burri
Degiacomi
Hibon

Iseli

Kunz
Ramsay
Schumacher
Schwengeler
Sigrist
Steffen

JJJC Weinfelden

Tobias
Lasse
Eduard
Leo
Martin
Vaentin
Ramon
Moritz
Maxim
Jerome
Patrick
Timo
Arthur
Jannik Fabian
Mykhailo
Tom
Severin
Domenic
Elias
David
Nico
Jannick
Samuel

Vorname
Tunca Utku
Nuri

Florian
Robin

Andri
Quentin
Marc Olivier
Florian
James Robert
Jirg

Fabio

Pascal
Fabian

225049
239989

238573
201396
252016
239965
274293
252639
245399
226206
239984
252473
239730

235863
241059
205481
205480
84201

245458
229616
242039

Passnummer
239895
253575
214852
245552
217103

274725
242694
261223
227140
247323
211425
274726

Nationalitéat
Sul
SuUl
SuUl
SuUl
Sul
SuUl
SuUl
SuUl
SuUl
SuUl
SuUl
SuUl
SuUl
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Nachname
Heid

Hed

Hirtl
Kappeler
Metzger
Metzger
Nessensohn
Nessensohn
Oana Zeno
Okle
Reichardt

Spohn

Vorname
Noah Joel
Simon
Michael
Noél
Noah
Shaun
Beat
David
Nico
Adrian
Spencer
Julien

Passnummer
227269
222636
205964
239913
227267
227266
104351
87375
232607
224519

226214

Nationalitét

izenz

—
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